 2014 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

200m and Long Distance Entry Form 

Please complete this form by entering your name, date of birth and the group you swim in.
Then tick the races you intend entering and put your current PB times if known.
Return the form a.s.a.p. to Wendy Read, the closing deadline date is Friday 12th September 2014.  The fees have already been paid so there is no reason to not enter all races.  

There will be no “Time only” swims allowed under any circumstances.

Name _____________________________________________________________________

Date of Birth___________________________Group________________________________

	Event
	Ladies
	Date
	Tick the events you wish to enter
	Enter current PB Time

	1
	800m Freestyle
	Sunday 21st September 2014
	
	

	3
	200m Butterfly
	Friday 26th September 2014
	
	

	5
	200m Backstroke
	Friday 3rd October 2014
	
	

	7
	1500m Freestyle
	Sunday 5th October 2014
	
	

	9
	200m Breaststroke
	Friday 17th October 2014

	
	

	11
	400m Individual Medley
	Sunday 19th October 2014
	
	

	13
	200m Freestyle
	Friday 31st October 2014
	
	

	15
	400m Freestyle
	Sunday 2nd November 2014
	
	


	Event
	Men
	Date
	Tick the events you wish to enter
	Enter current PB Time

	2
	200m Butterfly
	Friday 26th September 2014
	
	

	4
	1500m Freestyle
	Sunday 28th September 2014
	
	

	6
	200m Backstroke
	Friday 3rd October 2014
	
	

	8
	800m Freestyle
	Sunday 12th October 2014
	
	

	10
	200m Breaststroke
	Friday 17th October 2014

	
	

	12
	400m Individual Medley
	Sunday 19th October 2014
	
	

	14
	200m Freestyle
	Friday 31st October 2014
	
	

	16
	400m Freestyle
	Sunday 2nd November 2014
	
	



Please let us know prior to the event if you are unable to attend.

All competitors not reporting for the warm up by 7pm on the Fridays (For a 7:20 start) and by 4:30pm on the Sundays (For a 4:50 start) will not be allowed to enter.



The presentation of the trophy and medals will be on the night

PLEASE NOTE THERE WILL BE LIMITED TRAINING ON THE SUNDAYS DUE TO THE CHAMPIONSHIPS

